Sponsor
Delegate Malone, et al
Delegate Lawton, et al
Delegate Nathan-Pulliam, et al
Delegate Barkley, et al
Delegate Nathan-Pulliam, et al
Delegate Frush
Chair, Health and Government Operations Committee
Delegate McDonough, et al
Chair, Health and Government Operations Committee
Delegate Bromwell
Delegate Hammen, et al

. 'Delegate Boteler, et al

Delegate Haddaway, et al
Delegate Haynes, et al
Delegate Lawton, et al
Delegate Lawton, et al
Delegate Taylor, et al
Delegate Aumann, et al
Howard County Delegation
Delegate Burns, et al
Delegate James

Delegates Simmons and Vallario
Frederick County Delegation
Cecil County Delegation
Prince George’s County Delegation
Delegate Barkley, et al
Delegate Smigiel, et al
Delegate Kullen, et al
Delegate Hucker, et al
Delegate Shank, et al
Delegate Bronrott, et al
Delegate Kach, et al
Delegate Stein, et al
Delegate Montgomery, et al

2007 Laws of Maryland

Chapter
497
122

26
256
435

81
627
436
628
629

82
157
437
630
555
341
530

38
631
438
257

83
258
259
632
439
633
311
440
495
116
169
441
442




